bl L s ot Ll L S
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-29-117-045 femblﬁ(%

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
80X50
2408 WARDERS N W COR

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

6-5-78
6-7-79
5-10-88
5-10-88

3-16-90

3-16-90
4-5-93
5-4-93

12-4-96

SUMMERS RAYMOND & NELLIE

SUMMERS NELLIE MAY
SUMMERS CARL (NELLIE SUMMERS L E)

SUMMERS CARL
MC CLURE JEFF L (CARL SUMMERS L E)

SUMMERS, CARL E (CARL SUMMERS LE )

PAYTON, ROBERT L( CARL E SUMMERS LE )

SUMMERS, CARL E.

WALKER, SHIELA
VAN GUNDY MARGARET

CERT NO C.F.

NO C.F.
NO C.F.
C.F. 8.00

C.F. 6.00

C.F. 6.00

C.F. 4.00

C.F. 2.00
C.F. none




